
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
10886 S Citrus Ave

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 79 X 25 X 5 IN

REF: OCC9674662509110170001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Fontana CA 92337

SHIP DATE: 10SEP25
ACTWGT: 91.87 LB
CAD: 259931294/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Andy Tang
Andy Tang

1409 Benny Ln

(214) 475-6494
Allen TX 75013 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8842 8135 0706

     75013

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8842 8135 0706


